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SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
41 ACRES

GOOD 6 room modern home with fireplace 36 x 36 barn, large chicken

CHEVROLET
Fleetlineli Aero Sedan. Heater and

ether extras, like new. Sea this 1947
model.
$AVE AT j SHROCKS Ph. 37922house. 36 acres in cultivation, all level Will, silt loam and tiled. 5 seres pasture

with year round creek. This la a dandy small farm. $18,000.

101 ACRES
With good 3 Bedrm home. dbl. nlumbing. Large barn with 16 stanchions.

I2 Acre in Keizer
Mod. 3 bdrm. home. lge. liv. rm. din.

rm. kitchen, bath, lge. utility rm. att.
garage. You must see this to realize
the value at $6500, We wlU gladly
show this place day or night.

Art Madsen
' 1326 State

Office Eve. or
Sale or Trade

10 A. prunes and berries with mod.
2 bdrm. borne, liv. rm. 14 x 24. handy
large kitchen, bath with new fixtures.
Utility rm. All rooms are large. Part
basement. Barn, garage. Owner will

- NORTH New. t bedrooms, living
room, dining room, bath, unfinished
upstairs, electric utilities, attached ga-
rage- with trays. Special at $8000.

New 2 bedroom; home, bath, living
room, kitchen and: nook, electric util-
ities, attached; garage with trays. Trade
equity for car and some cash. Will
take GI loan. $8500.

Rental Income - 2 houses on large
lot. Price Includes electric range, wa-
ter heaters, circulators, one refriger-
ator, two garages. Both houses are
rented - now. $10,000.

P. H. Bell Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Phone 96

Eves.

Large concrete silo, machine shed,
farm is Will silt loam and Chehalia
water right on the Willamette River.

123
North near Hubbard. 73 Acres in

good barns, chicken house, hog house,
bom. Price $23,000 including au stocx

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Road

G.I. SPECIAL. New 2 bedroom mod-
ern and cute. Lr. Dr. Kit. bath, utility.
Lr . Dr. carpeted wall to wail. $7350 00.
Call Phil Dahi.

Extra well built 3 Br. home, all large
rooms. Lr. Dr. Kit. Hwd floors, ftre--
filace. Mahogany finish. W. Stripped,

Gar. all on 1 floor. $13,500 00.
F.H.A. Terms. Call Phil DahL

10 Acres finest soil, all in berries and
Trees, lovely new Ranch type house
North. $17,500. Call Phil Dahl.

SOME GOOD BUYS HERE
$950.00 down. 3 room modern house.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
339 Chemeketa St.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

ENGLEWOOD
- Dandy $ rm. bungalow with good

sized rms. Fireplace and garage. 'Beau-
tiful lot with a lares shade tree. Price
$6500,

3 BEDROOMS NORTH
Neat all mod. home on large lot

with attached garage. Very clean and
only S yrs. old. Price $7900.

$1000 DOWN
Large new all mod, 2 B.R. bung,

with fireplace Sc unfinished attic.
Price $8500. Call Mr. Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater Ph. Eve.

6 RM. HOME on 1 floor. Insulated,
attached garage. Sacrifice for $4900.
WiU seH fum. 1751 N.. Tront.

YOUR CHANCE 2 small unfin-
ished houses on lot 63x160. Full price
$2950. $700 down. See Mrs. Reeves with

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate

Ph. Eves.
BEST BtTY

Beautiful 2 year eld 3 bedroom
ranch style home.; lovely 22 x 16 L.R.
Fireplace, tile bath Sc shower, aU hwd.
firs. din. rm.. beautiful kit. large
utility room, elect, heat, dble garage.
i acre lot on pavement. $16,000.00

Full Price. CaU Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 . Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
$3950

1 bedrm. home with i acre, t rtn.
workshop. Elec. pump. elec. cooking Sc

heating. Truly a nice bargain. Ph.
eves. or

$6,000 J
2 B.R. 12 yrs. old. A wonderful loca-

tion. N. Church St. This place has
breakfast nook, elec.-- cooking, full
basement. Also has a garage apt. This
is truly a bargain.

"If you want to sell or buy.
give Rawlins a try."

Rawlins Realty
2060 Hi Capitol

Phone eves. or
HAYESVTLLE home and acre. Mod-

ern 2 BR plast. int. hwd.. electric heat,
variety of fruit and nut trees. Only
$8700.

eizer home acre. Late built. 3 rm.
home with 2 BR extra upstairs to fin-
ish. A real bargain at $7000. With

a acre $6500.
Close in Dallas rd. 4 BR mod

borne, elec. heati 1 15 acre. barn,
pltry bse. and brooder hse. Bus ser-
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

"' 1 ' ' j
Ayjs--TSHJtoC- .rm

'36 roBD, good cond., good mo.
tor. 2 mi. N.E. of Pratum Mennonita
church. Ben Kaufman. Rt. 3. Box 147.
Silverton. Ore. Ph. Black 18X j

Basement Warhese. or repair shop

Lge. old hit. at 60S N. High.

Call Jo Hutchison. Realtor. 455 Court
St., Phone

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN ( Firestone employe), wife

and child, no pets, want 3 B-- un-
burn, house not over 65. Call Arthur
ilarolf. btw. 6 and 6.
"LARGE 3 or 3 na. apt. with prt.

bath. Cau W4 at noon or itrr a,
' wnt 9 hdrm"

house, fum. or partly rum. Ph.
inominni. .
" J BEDRM. unfum. bouse, reasonable
rent. Ph. nonam i. noya.

f Alf ..aliliva Kvr national
concern desires nice, furn. apt. for self
and wire. n- COUPLE" with child desire unfurn. or
partly furn. bse. Ph.

Lots
VIEW LOTS. 900 block. Vista Aye.

WOODED LOTS. 600 block. Ratclitt Dr
City water. Owner, ph.

For Sale Real Estate

N. E. SALEM A

Neat 3 bdrm. home on lot 60x170.
Large liv. rm., kitchen, dinette, utili-
ty rm.. elec. or gas range, hen bouse,
variety of fruit and nuts " D

to bus. Some terms. Call Bergland
ior appointment.

ART MADSEN
13J6 State Uh. Re

NEAT5 MODERN 3 rm. home with
bath. Suitable for building on to.

0x111 lot. New comb, gas range and
trash burner included. Steel sink
cabinet. Handy to bus. sch. and store.
Hake an Offer. 583 S. 22nd St.
" NEW MODERN 2 room house, fur-aishe- d.

acre with walnuts Sc ber-Ti- e.

Full price 82.9O0. Some terms.
. ...eee ivngprv nwrmM i,.--.

THIS WEEK
1075 or car of equal value down, on

aew 2 BR bouse. DR. bath, utility with
shower, storage rm. BaJ. $50 mo. Full
price 88500. Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. home. Fireplace.
Hdw. flr le. front rm. Full dry
basement, wood, coal or sawdust fur-
nace. Clean attractive modern prop--
erty. Ph. after 5 p.m..

BY OWNER: 3 BR. well arranged
nod. home. Lge. LJR.. D.R.. nook St

jen. dbl. garage Phone

For Sale or Trade
Tor court or mountain resort, a new

furniture store includingtused In live valley town.
Also apt bse 4k motel.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. SF11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or PH. 6th St.. W. Salem

HOLLYWOOD. exceptionally neat S

loom home. hwd. floors, full base-sne- nt

with party room and extra fire-- ,
place, extra bedroom, auto, oil heat,
completely redecorated inside and out.
It's only 6 yrs. old and well con-
structed. You can move right in. Drive
to 2060 Laurel and then call
r Alden Bowes Real Estate,

KM Fairgrounds Rd.
BY OWNER: Tine 2 bdrm. home.

English style, wired for range. Elec.
water neater, ven. blinds. 4 yrs. old.
One acre good garden soil. lge. gar
67450. Phone 23F2.

BY OWNER. 2 bd. rm. house
finished, on half acre north. 10 min-
ts tes from town. Partially furnished
Oil heat, all electric. Ven. blinds.
My equity $2500. See to appreciate.
Fh. 27261.

NEW modern home. Lge. liv. rm.. din.
rm.. 2 lge. bedrms. Bath, kitch.. utiL
rm.. sep. garage.' Fireplace, elec. ht..
hwd. firs. t Ven. blinds. Has FHA loan.
1330 Jcffemon. Br owner;
DOWN PAVMEXT J"ROM $700-615- 00

SaUKA S tmri rm hfltiw nn rrruliul
0oor.

$39754 rm. house with bath, su-
burban, east.

$7250 Nearly new 2 bed rm. elec.
peat. n.w. liwil, ubuqw w.i. iubii m

4 on balance, suburban lot 90x90.
$5950 4 bed rm. bouse plastered up-

stairs and down.
Allen Jones or

Mabel Needham, Realtors
41 State St. ; Rm. 4 Ph.

" Eyes. or
$10.600 NEW 2 BDRM. home on Fair-anou- nt

Hill. Hwd. firs, fireplace. See
Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone Eves.
"FOR Efficient ano effective sales

Service call the aiem Bea'tv Co NOW

By Owner
Very modern- - home in Englewood

4JUt. Very nice floor plan. Hdw. firs,
thru-ou- t. Fireplace Ac Venetian blinds
Pull basement with auto. heat. This
home la yrs. old. In first class eond.
Immediate possession at good terms.
Call

BY OWNER: New 2 BR. home.
PH A terms. Inquire 923 Vista ave.' 4 RM. House. Lge. attic. Fruit trees.
poss ftv April. 996 Locust Ph. 22532

vlna" town. Must sell new
I B.R. home on , ac Plastered, insul
ated, weatherstripped. elec. beat, wall
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
cond. Ph. 1095 N. 5th.

1940 PLYMOUTH coupe. Radio.' heat-e- r
Sc fog lights. A good clean car. for

only S650. Prt.
DODGE sedan. RAH. runs and

looks good, 587 Statesman St. Ph. 21987.
'41 SUPER deluxe Ford in very good

cond. throughout. RAH. Must sell for
$899. See at 2105 Yew SL before 3 p m.
today. Ph.

1946 TUDOR Dodge, radio, heater,
other extras. 9 new tires. New battery.
$1759 or best offer. CaU 09 after
9 p.m. or all day Sunday.

$300 FOR my equity for one of the
nicest '41 pontiac 4 doors In town. Ph.

SACRIFICE for cash. '41 Ply. 4 dr.
RacH. Good cond.' Ph.

1941 PLYMOUTH coupe. Good cond.
940 Edgewater St.

1MJ FORD pickup. Exc. cond. $963.
Can be seen at 1566 State.

1939 DODGE business coupe. '46 mo-to- r.
Freshly painted. A- -l shape. $875.

Trade possible. 1207 S. Coml., apt.
3. Ph.

MECHANICS SPECIAL
1939 Hudson Tu Son for sale. Call

Murney,
Ii4l PON-flA- 4 dr. sedan. Radio.

beater, sun visor, seat covers, back-u- p

light 4k ether extras. Low mileage, good
rubber. See at 376 Klngwood Ave. Ph.

194$ CHEV. i. T. pickup. Low ' mile-ag- e.

Good rubber. Good cond.. Ph.
See at 1905 N. Commercial.

1946 FORD pass, coupe. Make an
offer. Phone- - 22673. . i

c

JUl CT1EV. tudor. RiH. Excellent
eond. Private owner. Csdl

Lodaes
CHEMEKkTA Lodge No. L IOOF

..if r " Wdn"dev nlsht
1" Pacific Lodge No. 50 A-- St
X A.M. M.M. degree. January

Business Directory
be Listed here for results

; Phone 2-24- 41

$2.00 per line for a month.

chicken house, hog house. Most of this
soils. Planted in Australian peas. Has a
This Is a real farm for $40.ooo.

ACRES
cult mostly Willamette silt Joam. two

and a fairly good plastered modern
ana equipment.

REALTY CO.
Ph. Eves.

Hwd floors, fireplace, elect heat.
Call Ed

$1000.00 down, new S room modern
house. Hwd floors, fireplace, oil fur.
Unfinished att. Call ED.

$1200.00 Down, 3 Br.s on one floor.
Lr. Dr. Kit, Bath. Gar attached. 1
year old.

Can Ed
$15,000.00 full price. $3500 down. 1600

Sq. feet in this 3 Br. house. 1 master
Br. Hwd floors, fireplace, piped oil fur.

Call Ed

Office Phone Eve. or

NEW 2 BDRM. HOME
On nice, wooded lot in peaceful set-

ting, attached garage, this is of ex-
cellent construction. Price $44)50. Call
Earl West.

DUPLEX STEAL
Just reduced from $10,000 to $7,400 to

effect a quick sale. Income $120 per
mo. Interior recently redecorated. Call
Peter Geiser Immediately. Res. 39968.

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty St.

Eves. 23-F-- 14

REAL ESTATE
$1,500 DOWN

4 Bedroom new home. Hardwood
floors, dining room, living room. Large
attached garage. No. 424.

$1,000 DOWN
4 bedroom home located north, all

large rooms, large lot. No. 426.

20 ACRES
3 bedroom MODERN HOME. LO-

CATED NORTH-EAS- T. VERY GOOD.
SOIL. BARN. SILO, ALL CULTIVAT-
ED. Only $11,500. No. 851.

REAL ESTATE
201 South High

C. Wimeeve, Realtor
f BEDRMS.

With lar?eunfinished upstairs. All
hwd firs. Fireplace. Elect, heat. Beau-
tiful home. New. Good location. About
$2500 will handle. Call Dent,

.y. --A. 7 ACRES
$7000. jB rm modern hse with un-

finished attic, plastd. Wired for range.
Water system. 4 A. tillable land. Bal
timber.

80 ACRES
Good farm with large new barn.

Close in South. Fair hse. Sc other out-bldg- s.

Will take small hse in town aspart. Call Dent.
SUBURBAN

Make offer on this lovely 2 bedrm
home with 1V acres. This home is 9years old. Hwd firs. Fireplace. Oil.
Basmt. Deep well. P.H.A. Terms. Oncity bus line. Call Maddy.

MAKE OFFER
Lovely 3 bedrm. home. Readv to

move into. Fireplace. L.R.. B.N. Kitch-
en. Large bath. Gar. Large Lot. Very
good terms at 4. Small monthly pay-
ments. This won't last so call Maddy
for appt.

C. W. REEVE REALTOR
945 S. Com'L Ph. Eve

Drive Out To
2285 Englewood Ave.

(Just off 23rd and D St)
Open AH Day

3 bdrm. house, liv. rm.. din. rm..
elec. heat, extra table space In kitchen,
plenty of bulltins and closet space.
Coved linoleum on kitchen and bath-
room floors, and inside utility room.

Full Price $10,800
$3000 dn. Bal. $4937 mo.
Abrams and Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone

Insurance Mortgage Loans
GOOD

$3150 FULL PRICE
3 rm. house with bath. Inside city.

Good rond. Will take trailer house aspart payment.

BETTER
ONLY $7750

2 B.R. almost new. inside city. North.Attached garage. Wall to wall carpets.
Very close to bus. Walking distancefrom St. Vincent's Sc grade school.
Will carry F.H A. loan.

BEST
810.500

A very nice 2 B.R. houte. Spacious
rms. Elec. heat. Insulated, lg. utility
attached farage. 1 blk. to bus. Well
worth the money. ;

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph 20. Ph

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

S4950 i th full nr. n kla
comfortable cottage nestled among

ana nn irees on a 30X140lot close to Highland school. Why not
look at it?

10 reasons why this home Is a goodbuy: S yrs. old: 2 nice bedrooms: liv-
ing rm. with fireplace; cute dinetteand kitchen: hwd. floors; insulatedand vcathntHnnwl- - ml. k ... ...
garage; fenced yard' with

" patio:' andnun. wrcs. men ngni at S8930.
Mr. Farm Buyer 304 acres almostall in eultivatiAn ..m . .

tlon. 3 springs, some timber. rm.
uviuv, oarn. ucceuent ior dairy or
stock ranch. $23,000. If you don't see
it advertised call us.
LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS

"3 Years of Dependable Serviceto Home Owners
344 State St. Ph. 63

Evenings call: or
Special Deluxe

You can't beat It: this is a doll
house. This is view property, close
in. This has a title 6 FHA loan. 4 per
cent Interest. Small monthly paymts.
First call gets it. Call Maddy withC W. REEVES. REALTORS '

945 S. Commercial St.
Ph. Eves.

BY BUILDER 2 two-bedro- shake
homes. 1 all electric, 2 yrs. old. I
nearing completion, floor furnace. Inq.
1145 S. 15th.

rrvE ACRES
Northeast; no buildings; --all cultivat-

ed and in crop: fine black soil. $2900.. ACRK ?r "

On pavement, polk county; two bed-
rooms, plastered, basement, wired for
range, elec. water heater.'' oil circula-
tor included. PRICE REDUCED FROM
$6000 to $4800 for immediate sale. Call
Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14$ N. High St. Phono 3760
Eva. Phones 34773 - 34591

take home m Salem on trade. Con
tact Bergland.

Art Madsen
1326 State

Office Eve. or
10 ACRES between Jefferson and

Salem. $ A. orchard, deep well, no
bides. Owner anxious to sell, has re-
duced price. Now $2000. terms. See

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate 147 N. Com'L SL

For Salo Farms
FARM BARGAINS

COUNTRY HOME. 7 A Roberts Dist.
3 A choice truck land. Bal fir timber.
Mod. 2 BR home. Close neighbors.
$7000.

NORTH. Choice 39 A all till, croos in
Mod 3 BR home. Good barn, pltry hse.
Dble garage, etc. $15,000. New tractor
and equipment, furniture, cows, chick
ens avail, extra.

HIWAY FARM. 30 A all till. Good 3
BR plast home. 6 pltry hses. good barn.
Dldgs. zvs A year old strawberriesBargain $10,000.

140 A BOTTOM, 290 A total. Mod 7
RM home, bsmU furnace, etc. Good
bldgs. Wonderful bargain at $30,000, cash. Will trade.

Strout Realty Acencv
959 S. 12th St. Phone

S9.000
Located West. 5 B.R. home. Oil cir

culator, elec. lights 8c water pump. 11
acres in cult. 15 acres pasture. Lge.
barn with 6 stanchions, poultry house.
This place can be irrigated. Better
look.

Rawlins Realty
2060 N. Capitol

Ph. eves. or

Suburban

SPECIAL
2 bdrm. home in Keizer district, on

lot 60 x 135. Hardwood floors through
out. Professionally built, beautiful
kitchen and dinette. Shower and tub.
Ven. blinds. Att. garage. Stairway to
floored- attic.

Call or and we
will show it anytime,

Art Madden
1326 StatT

$12,500 BUYS .NEW 3 bdrm. subur-
ban home on large lot. hwd. firs., flre-pl- c.

double gar. See Harvey Huff.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL
Phone Eves.

Exchange Real Estate
SWAP - SUNNYSIDE DISTRICT

Good 4 bdrm. modern home. barn,
garage, chick house, tractor and at-
tachments. 4 cows. 9 acres pasture.
7 acres oats, 1 acre prunes. 1 acre
strawberries, priced at $10,950. will
consider 'swap on 4 bdrm. home in
town.

37 ACRES
4 bdrm. home with basement, barn,

chick house, double, garage and work
shop, 3 cows. 1 calf. 2 hogs, horse and
colt, truck, tractor and equipment. 5
acres berries. 9 acres feed crop, prunes,
cherries, timber. $14,500. Consider swap
for 3 or 4 bdrm in town.

1 MILE FROM UNDERPASS
10.7 acres. 3 bdrm. home. barn,

chicken house, other out buildings.
Cherries and other fruit, very good
soil. Will exchange for 2 bdrm. home
in city.

7 ACRES NORTH
4 acres in boysen and filberts, other

fruit. 2 bdrm. house, new barn, ga-
rage, other buildings. Will exchange
for 2 bdrm. home .near high school.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Office phone 337 N. High St.
Evening calls:

Wanted Real Estate
A GOOD 4 or 9 room modern home

on about an acre of ground within a
few miles of Salem. Will pay cash. Ad
dress Box H. woodhum

IF YOUR farm, or acreage is for
sale or trade, we ntd your listing.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St

luines Opportunities

MR. INVESTOR
WE'LL SHOW you the books on this

one. Better than 30 net return on in-
vestment. Operate completely furn-
ished apartment and rooming bouse
in good county seat town. 18 apart-
ments. 14 rooms. Five year lease. For
particulars apply

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37660
NO BLUE SKY

A going, substantial business, oper-
ating profitably in excellent location.
Good lease with 'option. . Clean gro-
cery stock amounting to approximately
$9,000. Buyer must have money to
buy stock leas 20 and must .buy
fixtures. Reason for sale illness.
Statesman Box 513.

DUE to illness must sell Chicken 4
Steak Restaurant. Phone 9 to6.

GRO. A hardware. Doing good buU
ness. Rich farming community. Come
and see it. Make me an offer. R. W.
Stout. Perryd ale. Ore'.

BY OWNER: Modern apt. house close
in Good, income, all furnished. Spa-
cious living quarters. Auto, hot water
heat. Write 470 Statesman
A BUSINESS TO FIT YOUR PURSE

$1500 Beauty Salon
$2800 to 915.000 Cafes
$4000 to $10.000 Groceries
$9000 Apphartbe At gift
$13.000 Bus. .Bldg. and Lot
$19,000 to $73.000 Courts. Apt.
$20.000 Tavern and Bldg.
$170,000 Hotel Ac Furnishings

See Harvey Huff for appointment
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL
Phone Eves.

CABINET SHOP AND HOME
Out of town cabinet shop with ap-

proximately $2000 in equipment. Shop
fully wjred for, cabinet work, the
building is 36x56. Home of four bed-
rooms, with gas range, gas water
heater and refrigerator. Price $6000.

' Burt Picha, Realtors
phone 337 N. High SL

Wanted Used Cars
THE BEST CAR $390 cash wilt buy.

Prefer Ford or- Chev. Ph.
t uj AiO ctuv Sc aeM a atoUM

Co 40 S High Phone
USED ear dealer needs cars. Will pay

cash. Any make, any modeL Write
Statesman Box SOS.

Personal
Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 724.

Palmistry Readings
Tells past, present 4k future. Advice

on love, business, and marriage. Ans-
wers aU questions. Are you worried T

Moved from 468 Ferry to 173 S. Coml
Open from 9 un. to 10 p.m.

IF L6NELT. write-Jt-
uth L. Wadel

Box 007. Vancouver, Wn, an old reli
able CIUD.

I WILL not he resoonsible for any
debts other than my swn. Charles
Moot.

MR. INVESTOR
Concrete block bldg.. 18x48 ft. Leas-

ed at $75 per mo. Located on Main
street. A real buy at $7,350. Call Co-bu- rn

L. Grabenhorst.
ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL

2 bdrm. home. '2 block to Engel-woo-d
school, home in excellent condi-

tion, paved' St. 2 lots included in price
of $6,800. Call Roy Ferris.

GRABENHORST
134 S.

Phone

REIMANN FOR
$400

Lot with city water. Close to bus.
No. 616.

$1,000 DOWN
$63 per month. 3 bedroom home

across from grade school. Immediate
possession. No. 202.

$700 DOWN
Lot with utility room, shower, hot

water heater, stove. Ideal for trailer
house to park. No. 617.

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Eves. Sc Sun.

8 ACRE bargain. Comfortable. 2
KHrm nlastvred bungalow, deen well.
elec. pump, near. 2 room school. $1700
cash handles, full price s4ioo. &ee

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate 147 N. Commercial St.

WEST SALEM homes are a good in-

vestment. We have some good ones.
Let us show you.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or PH. 1289 6th St.. W. Salem

OIUKHOID ftODDCTI .
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